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Route 11: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Transfer
Station

Departure

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Out-Bound
6th Ave. & 9th Av?. & Texas‘ Tech
Bellview Amarillo Hospital &
College Coulter
7.06 AM 7:12AM 7:15 AM
8:06 AM 8:12AM 8:15AM
9:06 AM 9:12AM 9:15 AM
10:06 AM 10:12 AM 10:15 AM
11:06 AM 11:12 AM 11:15 AM
12:06 PM 12:12PM 12:15PM
1.06 PM 1:12PM 1:15PM
2.06 PM 2:12PM 2:15PM
3:06 PM 3:12PM 3:15PM
4:06 PM 4:12PM  4:15PM
5:06 PM  5:12PM 5:15PM
6:06 PM 6:12PM 6:15PM

In-Bound

Westgate NWTH & 9th Ave. & 6th Ave. &

Mall

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM 10:37 AM
11:30 AM 11:37 AM
12:30 PM 12:37 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

Coulter

6:39 AM
7:37 AM

8:37 AM
9:37 AM

V.A. Bellview
6:42 AM  6:46 AM
7:40 AM  7:44 AM
8:40 AM  8:44 AM
9:40 AM  9:44 AM

10:40 AM 10:44 AM
11:40 AM 11:44 AM
12:40 PM 12:44 PM

1:37PM  1:40PM 1:44PM

2:37PM  2:40PM  2:44 PM

3:37PM  3:40PM  3:44 PM

4:37PM  4:40PM  4:44 PM

5:37PM  5:40PM  5:44 PM

6:37PM  6:40PM  6:44 PM
Updated 03/25

r N
‘Rid
.
:Ride
Download ACT's
OneRide mobile app

Visit :
amarillotransit.com

ﬁ)cations Serviced

Historic 6th Street

AC West Campus

NW Public Library

The 9th St. Trails

Texas Kinder Prep
Amarillo ISD

WIC Nutrition Program
V.A. Hospital

Texas Tech Health Care
BSA Hospital
Northwest Texas Hospital
Hotel off of Coulter
Amarillo Country Club
Westgate Mall

\_ /

Pay Per Ride Rates

\

Adult(18+) Single Rides $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID) $0.50
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $0.50
Aged 5 and Younger No Charge
Day Pass Rates
Adults(18+) Day Pass $2.00
. . . $1.00
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)
Students K-12 (with ACT ID) $1.00
Monthly Passes $30.00
Reduced Monthly Passes $15.00

806-378-3095
TTY 7-1-1



