



Route 11: Weekday and Saturday Departure Times

Out-Bound					In-Bound			
Transfer Station Departure	6th Ave. & Bellview	9th Ave. & Amarillo College	Texas Tech Hospital & Coulter		Westgate Mall	NWTH & Coulter	9th Ave. & V.A.	6th Ave. & Bellview
						6:39 AM	6:42 AM	6:46 AM
7:00 AM	7:06 AM	7:12 AM	7:15 AM		7:30 AM	7:37 AM	7:40 AM	7:44 AM
8:00 AM	8:06 AM	8:12 AM	8:15 AM		8:30 AM	8:37 AM	8:40 AM	8:44 AM
9:00 AM	9:06 AM	9:12 AM	9:15 AM		9:30 AM	9:37 AM	9:40 AM	9:44 AM
10:00 AM	10:06 AM	10:12 AM	10:15 AM		10:30 AM	10:37 AM	10:40 AM	10:44 AM
11:00 AM	11:06 AM	11:12 AM	11:15 AM		11:30 AM	11:37 AM	11:40 AM	11:44 AM
12:00 PM	12:06 PM	12:12 PM	12:15 PM		12:30 PM	12:37 PM	12:40 PM	12:44 PM
1:00 PM	1:06 PM	1:12 PM	1:15 PM		1:30 PM	1:37 PM	1:40 PM	1:44 PM
2:00 PM	2:06 PM	2:12 PM	2:15 PM		2:30 PM	2:37 PM	2:40 PM	2:44 PM
3:00 PM	3:06 PM	3:12 PM	3:15 PM		3:30 PM	3:37 PM	3:40 PM	3:44 PM
4:00 PM	4:06 PM	4:12 PM	4:15 PM		4:30 PM	4:37 PM	4:40 PM	4:44 PM
5:00 PM	5:06 PM	5:12 PM	5:15 PM		5:30 PM	5:37 PM	5:40 PM	5:44 PM
6:00 PM	6:06 PM	6:12 PM	6:15 PM		6:30 PM	6:37 PM	6:40 PM	6:44 PM
Updated 03/25								





amarillotransit.com

Locations Serviced

Historic 6th Street
AC West Campus
NW Public Library
The 9th St. Trails
Texas Kinder Prep
Amarillo ISD
WIC Nutrition Program
V.A. Hospital
Texas Tech Health Care
BSA Hospital
Northwest Texas Hospital
Hotel off of Coulter
Amarillo Country Club
Westgate Mall

Fixed Route Fares							
Pay Per Ride Rates							
Adult(18+) Single Rides	\$1.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$0.50						
Aged 5 and Younger	No Charge						
Day Pass Rates							
Adults(18+) Day Pass	\$2.00						
Seniors (65+) and Disabled (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Students K-12 (with ACT ID)	\$1.00						
Monthly Passes	\$30.00						
Reduced Monthly Passes	\$15.00						

806-378-3095 TTY 7-1-1